/

CHIMICHURRI|S

APPETIZERS

OLIVES
Marinated with our traditional chimichurri sauce

3.5

ESCABECHE DE BERENJENA Y QUESO DE CABRA 6.75

Marinated aubergine with goat’s cheese

EMPANADAS (2 units) 6.5
Argentinean traditional pasties

STARTERS
SOUP OR CREAM OF THE DAY 45
CLASSIC PROVOLETA 7.5
Grilled provolone cheese with olive oil and
oregano
PROVOLETA PORTENA 8
Grilled smoked provolone cheese with
chimichurri, red pepper and mushrooms
MATRIMONIO 8.75
Chorizo and black pudding

MINUTAS
MILANESA WITH GUARNICION 14.5
Traditional beef escalope
MILANESA NAPOLITANA WITH GUARNICION 16

Beef escalope, with tomato sauce, cured ham and

mozzarella cheese.

CHIMI FRIES

with provolone cheese and chimichurri sauce
PICADA PORTENA

Salame, cheese olive and peanuts

BREAD

MOLLEJAS
Sweetbread with chimi lemon sauce
PICADA DE PARRILLA

Sweet bread, chorizo, black pudding and
provenzal fries

ROCKET SALAD
Rocket, parmesan cheese and dried tomatoes

SPECIAL MILANESA WITH GUARNICION
Traditional beef escalope with tomato,
caramelized onion, ham, mozzarella, blue
cheese, olives, roasted pepper and fried egg

RAVIOLI

Homemade Spinach and ricotta ravioli with
homemade mushroom by Nico

FROM THE GRILL

PARRILLADA DE VEGETALES

Selection of grilled vegetables with pestochurri
and almonds

BACALAO GRILLADO

Grilled cod with mash potato and spinach with a
capers sauce

PULPO ASADO

Grilled octopus with stuffed polenta, served with
smoked paprika and salsa criolla

LAMB CUTLETS WITH GUARNICION

SECRETO IBERICO FROM SPAIN WITH
GUARNICION

GUARNICIONES

MASH POTATO
SWEET POTATO FRIES
FRIES

12

16.5

195

17.75

17

4.5
4.5
4.5

CHICKEN LEGS BONELESS WITH GUARNICION

SHORT RIBS WITH GUARNICION
0JO DE BIFE WITH GUARNICION 300G

Rib eye from Argentina

BIFE DE CHORIZO 300G WITH GUARNICON
Sirloin steak from Argentina

PARRILLADA “EL CLASICO”

Chorizo, black pudding, sirloin steak, rib eye and
provoleta cheese.

TOMATO AND OREGANO SALAD
MIXED SALAD
FRIED EGGS (2 UNITS )

*Please note some dishes may contain celery, msg, cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, egg, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard,
nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, soya & Sulphur dioxide (sulphites). For more information please ask a waiter.

All the above prices are inclusive of V.A.T

2.5

12

17

18

11

12

16
24

23

52

4.5
4.5



