

## **APPETIZERS**

, <u></u>			
OLIVES	3.5	CHIMI FRIES	5
Marinated with our traditional chimichurri sauce		with provolone cheese and chimichurri sauce	
ESCABECHE DE BERENJENA Y QUESO DE CABRA	6.75	PICADA PORTEÑA	7
Marinated aubergine with goat's cheese		Salame, cheese olive and peanuts	
EMPANADAS (2 units)	6.5	BREAD	2.5
Argentinean traditional pasties	TARTERS		
SOUP OR CREAM OF THE DAY	4.5	MOLLEJAS	12
CLASSIC PROVOLETA	7.5	Sweetbread with chimi lemon sauce	
Grilled provolone cheese with olive oil and	7.5	PICADA DE PARRILLA	17
oregano		Sweet bread, chorizo, black pudding and	
PROVOLETA PORTEÑA	8	provenzal fries	
Grilled smoked provolone cheese with		ROCKET SALAD	6
chimichurri, red pepper and mushrooms		Rocket, parmesan cheese and dried tomatoes	Ü
MATRIMONIO	8.75	·	
Chorizo and black pudding			
М	INUTAS		
MILANESA WITH GUARNICION	14.5	SPECIAL MILANESA WITH GUARNICION	18
Traditional beef escalope		Traditional beef escalope with tomato,	
MILANESA NAPOLITANA WITH GUARNICION	16	caramelized onion, ham, mozzarella, blue	
Beef escalope, with tomato sauce, cured ham and		cheese, olives, roasted pepper and fried egg	
mozzarella cheese.		RAVIOLI Homemade Spinach and ricotta ravioli with	11
		homemade mushroom by Nico	
FF	ROM THE	GRILL	
PARRILLADA DE VEGETALES	12	CHICKEN LEGS BONELESS WITH GUARNICION	12
Selection of grilled vegetables with pestochurri and almonds		SHORT RIBS WITH GUARNICION OJO DE BIFE WITH GUARNICION 300G	16 24
BACALAO GRILLADO	16.5	Rib eye from Argentina	·
Grilled cod with mash potato and spinach with a capers sauce		BIFE DE CHORIZO 300G WITH GUARNICON	23
PULPO ASADO	19.5	Sirloin steak from Argentina	
Grilled octopus with stuffed polenta, served with smoked paprika and salsa criolla		PARRILLADA "EL CLASICO"	52
	47 75	Chorizo, black pudding, sirloin steak, rib eye and	
LAMB CUTLETS WITH GUARNICION	17.75	provoleta cheese.	
SECRETO IBERICO FROM SPAIN WITH GUARNICION	17		

## **GUARNICIONES**

MASH POTATO	4.5	TOMATO AND OREGANO SALAD	4.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.5	MIXED SALAD	4.5
FRIES	4.5	FRIED EGGS ( 2 UNITS )	3

\*Please note some dishes may contain celery, msg, cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, egg, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, soya & Sulphur dioxide (sulphites). For more information please ask a waiter.

All the above prices are inclusive of V.A.T